1.00  

1.00  

1.00  

1.00  

1.00   

2. COMPENSATION:  The services described under Scope of Work herein shall be 

performed by Contractor for a total amount not to exceed $2,025,761.71 (Two 
Million Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty One Dollars and Seventy One 
Cents).  See detailed costs below: 

2025 Budget      
9/19/25 
12/31/25 

Post   Wage Rate   Bill Rate   Annual Cost  

Officer   $           21.00   $      29.78   $    1,044,101.09  
 Officer - OT   $           31.50   $      44.67   $        783,075.82